
Ticket Counter Closed
Ticket counter opens 2 hours before departure

Ticket Sale Hours

Ti cket s are on  sal e 2 4 hour s  a  day, 7 days  a  we e k  at allegiant.com

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1:15 PM-

2:15 PM

11:00 AM-

12:00 PM

11:45 AM-

12:45 PM

2:15 PM-

3:15PM

8:30 AM-

9:30 AM

12:30 PM-

1:30 PM

2:15 PM-

3:15PM

8:30 AM-

9:30 AM

12:30 PM-

1:30 PM

2:15 PM-

3:15PM

4:00 PM-

5:00 PM

12:30 PM-

1:30 PM

8:15 AM-

9:15 AM

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSEDCLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED


	Slide 1: Ticket Counter Closed Ticket counter opens 2 hours before departure

