

Ticket Counter Closed

Ticket counter opens 2 hours before departure



April



2025

					2025	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1:15 PM- 2:15 PM	11:00 AM- 12:00 PM	11:45 AM- 12:45 PM	CLOSED 4	CLOSED 5
CLOSEI 6	CLOSEI	2:15 PM- 3:15PM	8:30 AM- 9:30 AM	12:30 PM- 1:30 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED 12
CLOSED	CLOSED 14	2:15 PM- 3:15PM	8:30 AM- 9:30 AM	12:30 PM- 1:30 PM	CLOSED 18	CLOSED 19
CLOSED 20	CLOSEI 21	2:15 PM- 3:15PM	4:00 PM- 5:00 PM	12:30 PM- 1:30 PM	CLOSED 25	CLOSED 26
CLOSED 27	8:15 AM- 9:15 AM ₈	CLOSEI 29	CLOSED			